Adresse

Tappio 165
Raukmoen 228
Solgrvegen 128
Solgrvegen 112
Kjglabakken 115
Kjglabergsvegen 27
Lisbethsvingen 20
Sundmoen 59
Sundmoen 36
Keiserudsalleen 11
Keiserudsalleen 9
Syversaetreskogen 8
Skolevegen 40
Skolevegen 48
Solgrvegen 1098

Eiendom
3/305/0/0
27/1/0/0
87/38/0/0
87/45/0/0
94/71/0/0
95/194/0/0
95/217/01/0
95/230/0/0
98/39/0/0
98/43/0/0
98/43/01/0
106/48/0/0
109/230/0/0
109/249/0/0
205/28/01/0

SKATTELISTE - OFFENTLIG GODKJENNING

Takst
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Skatteniva
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Bunnfradrag
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Grunnlag
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Promillesats
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Skatt
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Fritak
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Side 1



